Center back mount
CBM
Face Size Mount PSI Part #
2-
1/
2”
        2-1/2”         1/4” NPT                          CMB
     15 psi / 103 kpa              FFG25152PSSU
     30 psi / 200 kpa              FFG25302PSSU
     60 psi / 400 kpa              FFG25602PSSU
     100 psi / 700 kpa          FFG251002PSSU
     160 psi / 1,100 kpa       FFG251602PSSU
     200psi / 1,400 kpa        FFG252002PSSU
     300 psi / 2,100 kpa       FFG253002PSSU
     400 psi / 2,800 kpa       FFG254002PSSU
     600 psi / 4,000 kpa       FFG256002PSSU
     800 psi / 5,500 kpa       FFG258002PSSU
   1,000 psi / 7,000 kpa      FFG2510002PSSU
   1,500 psi / 10,000 kpa      FFG2515002PSSU
   2,000 psi / 14,000 kpa      FFG2520002PSSU
   3,000 psi / 21,000 kpa      FFG2530002PSSU
   5,000 psi / 35,000 kpa      FFG2550002PSSU
Couplings +       Fire Protection                Gauges                Pipe Fittings & Valves      Hoses      Sheet Rubber             Safety Couplings +       Fire Protection                Gauges                Pipe Fittings & Valves      Hoses      Sheet Rubber             Safety
sales@Seal Fast.com          800.231.0734                       Seal Fast.com                           5603 Harvey Wilson Drive,  Houston,  TX    77020
ALL  STAINLESS  STEEL
FEATURES & APPLICATIONS: